
= Saturday. August & >.Sports Results every quorter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
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Sports Results every quorter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

1ZB 107be ater: m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
ay Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
‘9.456 We Travel the Friendly Road with
"ore Dick10. 0. 1ZB Happiness Club10.30 Priority Parade11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr, H. B. Turbott41.6 Top Tunes of 1940-1960
41.15 Sports Results every Quarter Hour
412.-2p.m. Music Menu
12.46 Sports Summary2.0 Saturday Varieties
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary6.30 ilestones in Music
5.45 ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 All Blacks in Britain
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
_7..0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Variety Time8. 0 On Stage Tonight
8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 Reserved8. Oo The Cruel Sea
9.30 For Saturday Stay-at-Homes
9.45 London CommentaryStop the Music: Peter Gwynne

41ZB Evening Requests °

Close downtaenoooSo0

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices8.15 Sports Session9. 0 Victor S.'vester
9.15 Handful of Keys9.30 Paul Ropneson
9.45 Oscar Rabin’s Orchestra
10. 0 Gardening with Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)10.30 Morning Concert11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Racing Resuits every quarter hour11.30 Sports Cancellations :

12. 0 Lunch Music
-12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2.-0
eaeureay

Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.45 The tvory Men of Kumana
" EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 All Blacks in Britain6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Office Wife7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45. Variety T'me8. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night8.45 Silks and Sacdies9.0 The Cruel Sea
98.30 Popular Parade8.45 London Commentary10. O From Our Overseas Library .
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

37, CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 Breakfast Club: (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and SBreezy
9. O For the Weekend Gardener (David
Combridge).

9.30 Orchestral Music
9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Record Rendezvous
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Sports wesults every quarter hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations \
12. 0 Lunch Session :

12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary
ee Light Variety3.0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.15 Children’s Teatime Quiz
5.30 . Sergeant Crosby
5.45 Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 All Blacks in Britain
65) Keeping Up With the World (Happi
6.30 Radio Sports News ‘
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Trumpets in the Dawn
8. 0 On Stage Tonight
8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 The Dreaming City
9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Musical Tour of the Night Clubs
9.45 London Sonmentary
10. O Variety Time
10.15 Jazz Club
10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)11. 0 Late Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

AZB sunt.
Qa.m. Breakfast Session.35 Morning Star8.15 Sportscast a

9. 0 £Favourite Artists
9.30 Stars of ihe Airlanes10. 0 Sports Notice Board
Yesterday’s Hits: 1943

10.30 Of interest to Men (Ross Fenton)
10.45 Teen Tunes .

11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr..H. B. Turbott
11.15 Race Results every auarter hour11.30 Sports Canceilations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Canceliations12.45 Racing Summary2. 0 Radio Variety2.30 Southiand Request Session3. 0 Racing Summary |4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Childran’s Session ;

5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ge

5.45 Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
All Blacks in Britain
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
They were Champions
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by Night
Customers’ Corner
The Cruel Sea
Scottish Country DancesLondon Commentary

QO Stop Press Variety10.30 Dance Music ‘rom the Town Hall
Dance
17. 0 Rhythm on Record11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
Dance
11.45 Party Pops12. 0 Close down

BSo80
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 219 m.
7. O a.m. Breakfast Sessjon
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Alien)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 New Light Symphony Orchestra
9.45. Ballads of the Concert Hall :

10.0 They Were Champions
10.15 Out on the Range10.30 The Guardsmen .

10.45 Keyboard Capers
11. 0 Accent on Strings
11.25 Sports Cancellations
19,58 Light Vocalists and

Instrumentale
sts
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations ~
12. Dominion Weather Forecast
Sports Meg

gHighlights from Musical ComedyAfternoon Variety
Rugby Commentary
(From the Showgrounds)
Sports Summary
Sports Summary
Hawaiian Harmonies
Tenor Time
Robin Hood ;

Popular
EVENING PROGRAMME |

&
.

.

TunieoGSKos%e

So

6. 0 All Blacks in Britain
6.30 Sports Roundup
7. 0 Famous Fortunes
7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Vocal Duettists8. 0 Twenty Questions
8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Norrie Paramor’s Orchestra
9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 District Weather Forecast9.32 Saturday Night Requests
10.30 Close down

CRICKET
A review of play in the match, Australia
y. Warwickshire, at Birmingham, will be
broadcast by Commercial Stations at 7.30
a.m.

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement,en SR RN Nm kam
The history of music and entertain-
ment is a wide field, milestoned with
great artists and significant personali-# ties. Many of these great people and
events are chronicled from 1ZB every
Saturday at 5.30, in ‘Milestones of /Music." |* *
At 10.30 this morning 4ZB presents
another session "Of Interest to Men,"
when Ross Fenton will give you some
garden hints, tips on handy home
articles and numerous other things to
"es the men folks’ ears tuned to theirradio.

PAUL ROBESON, the star to be heard from
2ZB at 9.30 this morning
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4 just couldot resist a salesman wearing such a beautiful
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